
1 長谷川  桃  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 11 61.85 32.99 29.86 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.22 4.821 0 1

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.17 3.172 0 1

3 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 3 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 0 1

6 2F 1.80 0.24 2.042 1 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0

8 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X -0.35 3.940 -3 -2

9 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.032 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 -1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 -1

34.12 32.99

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.504.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.584.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.754.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.25 3.25 3.75

29.86

転倒:  -1.00

2 小  林  瑠  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ゴールドスター 8 58.90 27.77 32.13 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.62 3.32-3 -2 -2

2 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.06 3.660 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-4 -5 -5

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 0 2

7 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.06 3.361 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 1

9 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.14 1.36-2 -1 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 0

28.72 27.77

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.50 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.834.00 3.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.084.25 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 4.25

32.13

転倒:  -1.00
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3 小  寺  鈴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県立IAC 12 57.34 28.34 30.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.080 -2 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 0 0

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.161 0 0

5 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 0

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 0 1

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.23 3.07-1 -1 -2

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 -2 0

30.25 28.34

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.583.75 3.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.674.00 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.674.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.25 3.25 3.75

30.00

転倒:  -1.00

4 荒  木  絵梨奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社女子大学 1 54.91 29.70 25.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.080 -1 -1

2 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1

6 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.18 1.32-2 -1 -1

7 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.24 2.88-1 -2 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1

30.69 29.70

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00

25.21
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5 福  島      槙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

佛教大学 9 54.76 22.43 33.33 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.36 3.862 3 1

2 2Lze+2Lo e 3.38 -0.34 3.04-1 -2 -3

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-2 -4 -4

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.961 -1 1

6 2Lze+1T e 2.08 -0.45 1.63-2 -3 -3

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.13 1.561 1 1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.102 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.752 1 0

11 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

22.97 22.43

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.924.25 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.084.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.75 4.00 4.25

33.33

転倒:  -1.00

6 金  綱  美  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 2 50.87 25.60 26.27 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.711 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.18 3.781 1 1

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 -1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1

6 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

7 2Lz<<! ! 0.66 X -0.24 0.42-3 -5 -4

8 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.04 2.900 1 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 -1 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 -1 0

25.90 25.60

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.50 3.00 3.00

26.27

転倒:  -1.00
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7 中  林  美  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ゴールドスター 4 50.00 21.72 28.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -4 -4

2 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -5 -2

5 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 0

7 2Lz+1T 2.75 X 0.00 2.750 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 0

9 2F 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1

10 2T 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 0

21.56 21.72

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.423.25 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 3.75

28.28

8 中  村  愛  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県立IAC 10 48.33 23.52 24.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-2 -4 -3

2 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 -0.17 3.23-2 -1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.28 0.32-4 -5 -5

5 2F+1Eu+2S<< << 2.70 -0.48 2.22-2 -3 -3

6 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 0

8 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.18 2.94-1 -1 -1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.471 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 -1

24.86 23.52

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.923.25 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.923.25 2.75 2.75

24.81
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9 ｼｭﾙﾝﾂｪ 志  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ゴールドスター 6 48.17 22.23 26.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -5 -4

2 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.77 1.33-4 -4 -3

4 LSp1 1.50 0.20 1.701 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0

6 2Lo+1Eu+2S< < 3.24 -0.23 3.01-2 -1 -1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 3 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X -0.13 1.30-1 -1 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 -1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 0

23.66 22.23

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.75 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 2.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.173.00 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.00 3.75

26.94

転倒:  -1.00

10 畦  地  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 3 45.94 19.28 26.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.30 1.50-3 -1 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

3 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-3 -3 -4

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1

20.89 19.28

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.082.75 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.332.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.25 3.50 4.00

26.66
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11 青  野  紗  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 13 43.02 18.48 24.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 -0.42 3.18-3 -1 -3

4 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 0

6 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.24 2.60-2 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.821 -2 0

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.59 0.91-3 -5 -5

9 2Lz!+1T ! 2.75 X -0.21 2.54-1 -1 -1

10 2Lz<e e 1.39 X -0.50 0.89-3 -5 -4

11 LSpB 1.20 -0.48 0.72-4 -5 -3

21.76 18.48

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.923.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.173.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.50 3.00 2.75

24.54
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